Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Boys' Red
D Dean

M Blood

M Blood

E Rose

C Fairey

J Norford
E Taank

A Taank

A Taank

H Cornhill
D Ranauta
O Westbrook
R Hughes

Girls' Red
M Curliss

H Eliasson
E Savage
No event

I Williams
No event

E Ivory

K Garner

S Kavanagh
A McCormick
C Kay

C Kay

E Insley



